Foothill vs Livermore

4/17/2008

400m Relay

1600m

1st
Foothill A
G. Pallan/LIV

110m Hurdles A. Garcia/LIV

400m
100m
800m
300m
200m
3200m

1600m Relay

Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

1600m

110m Hurdles

400

100m

Ivan Arriaga/FH
Kevin Park/FH
G. Pallan/LIV
Ivan Arriaga/FH
Kevin Park/FH
Jake Potter/FH
Foothill

Deryk Astilla/FH
B. Westphal/LIV

Andy Rodriguez/FH

Dylan Freitas/FH
Kyle Zuniga/FH
Peter Zimmer/FH
Brian Louie/FH
Michael Fung/FH

Michael Enriquez/FH

Tony Baik/FH

Time/Mark Pts 2nd

48.51
4:57.07
19.31
59.12
12.27
2:16.66
47.62
24.77
12:08.64
4:20.53
17-9
30-9

10-6

5:15.98
5:22.20
5:40.96
5:43.01
5:53.77

12.48
12.79

5 Foothill B

5 N. Aufderheide/LIV

5

5

5 Deryk Astilla/FH
5 Danny See/FH
5 A. Garcia/LIV

5 J. Lacombe/LIV
5

5

5 C. Allen/LIV

5

5 Austin Haire/FH

Time/Mark Pts 3rd

52.90
5:05.29

12.39
2:18.67
48.83
25.53

17-5.5

9-6

0
3 Danny See/FH

3 Brendan Taylor/FH
3 Ryan Deloy/FH

3

3 Brendan Taylor/FH

3 M. Sanchez/LIV

3 J. Farmos/LIV

Time/Mark Pts

5:13.31

12.42

2:19.74

25.67

16-3.25

8-6

Final Score

FH LIV

(¢, ]

ocouviuuunoui o O U1 O K
U OO WWULIOO UV OO

58 34



Brandon Hom/FH
Wilson Yan/FH
Ken Huang/FH
Jonathan Won/FH
Kevin Chen/FH

800m Kyle Zuniga/FH
Jake Potter/FH
Michael Fung/FH

300m Hurdles

200m Deryk Astilla/FH
Jonathan Won/FH

3200m
1600m Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump

High Jump

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Discus

13.06
13.96
18.84
13.01
13.77

2:25.10
2:31.06
2:42.59

26.46
27.57



